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(in MIlions of Kina)
PI P 5 Year
No. Project Title Tot al 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
2754 Trade Rel at ed Assi st 2. 1.1 1.0
TOTAL _CAPACI TY BUI LDI NG PRQJIECTS 2. 1.1 1.0
TOTAL 2. 1.1 1.0
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217 Departnent of Foreign Affairs and Trade

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

A

DI RECT PRQIECT COST
Current Expenditure
Current Transfers

Per sonal Enol unments

Goods and Ot her Services

Sub- Tot al

Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers

Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capital Formation

Sub- Tot al

TOT DI RECT PRQJIECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Equi pnent

Advi sory

Trai ni ng
TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PROJECT COST ( A+B)
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FI NANCI NG_SOURCES
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| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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Pl P NUMBER 2754
PROQIECT NAME: TRADE RELATED ASSI STANCE
EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

The project has two (2) main objectives: (1) To support PNG in strengthening capacity for
trade related policy formul ation anal ysis, adm nistration and negotiati ons and through
integration of trade aspects into PNG s devel opment and sectoral strategies and through
export devel opment and pronotion activities. (2) To support PNG in benefiting nore from
international trade with a viewto increase growh and thereby contribute to povery
reducti on.

PRQIECT STATUS:
The progressive status of the project is unknown at this stage as there is no progressive

quarterly reports submtted to date by the executing agency.

PROQIECT COVPONENTS:

The project has three (3) main conponents: (1) To supoprt capacity building in the Trade
Division for trade policy fornulation & i nplenentation. (2) Strengthening standards &
Certification Bodies including funding |aboratory and testing equipnent. (3) Support to
export pronotion activities.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The project will be located at the Trade Division of the Departnent of Foreign Affairs and

Trade Headquarters in Port Moresby, NCD.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
Trade and Economic integration into the globalized econony inevitably has both a broad and

deep inpact on many sectors of the econony and it is essential that there is a broad based
partici pation and support for the work of the DFAT involving active participation of all
econom ¢ sector representatives. GoOPNG has taken to address the weakness in its early
approach to EPA.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:
The executing agency in collaboration with the rel evant stakehol ders have the necessary

capacity to inplement the project.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The Trade Division within DFAT is the direct beneficiary of the technical assistance.

Capacity building will enhance trade negotiation within the Trade Division. O her
Departments and line agencies will also benefit since officers of these agencies will gain
experience and training in the area of international trade negotiations including, NFA |PA
DAL, DEC, PNGFA and Justice & Attorney Ceneral.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The project will be sustained by the GoPNG t hrough the executing agency.
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2754  TRADE RELATED ASSI STANCE

ESTI MATED TOTAL PRQIECT COST 5, 300. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJIECT 2.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

1,428.

IN

1,000.0 |

500.

1, 428.

IN

2,579.

1,000.0 |

500.

1,428.

1,000.0

500.

1,428.

1,000.0

500.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

300.

1,128.

2,579.

1,000.0

500.

1, 428.

1,000.0

500.

1,428.

2,579.

1, 079.

1, 000.0

500.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT

The project is co-funded by the CGovernment of PNG and the European Union.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :
TRADE RELATED ASS| STANCE

21713011201






